
Cable Ladder SLW H100 x L3000mm 692022

EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG

100              630.900      815.200      173.400      230.500      206.100     270.400     275.700      363.700      360.900      474.200      

150              657.900      848.500      196.100      257.100      216.000     285.100     298.400      394.300      386.500      510.200      169.100      222.500      

200              683.500      883.200      216.000      282.400      226.000     297.100     322.600      423.600      414.900      544.800      176.200      231.800      

300              736.000      949.800      257.200      338.400      245.800     323.700     368.000      484.900      467.500      616.800      187.600      246.500      

400              787.200      1.016.400  322.600      423.600      267.200     351.700     414.900      546.200      521.500      687.400      201.800      265.100      

500              839.700      1.083.000  370.900      487.600      287.100     377.000     494.500      651.400      575.500      759.300      216.000      282.400      

600              890.900      1.149.600  456.100      602.100      306.900     403.600     547.100      722.000      629.500      829.900      227.400      301.100      

700              1.015.200  1.309.400  593.200      761.300      351.700     452.300     646.500      833.200      735.300      947.800      257.200      331.700      

800              1.139.500  1.469.200  730.300      920.500      396.500     500.900     746.000      944.400      841.200      1.065.600  287.100      362.400      

900              1.199.900  1.545.200  804.200      1.014.400  419.900     529.500     807.800      1.021.000  903.700      1.143.600  302.700      382.300      

1.000          1.260.300  1.621.100  878.100      1.108.300  443.300     558.200     869.600      1.097.600  966.200      1.221.500  318.300      402.300      

Cable Ladder SLU H50 x L3000mm 692022

EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG

100              359.500      464.900      173.400      230.500      206.100     270.400     275.700      363.700      360.900      474.200      

150              386.500      496.900      196.100      257.100      216.000     285.100     298.400      394.300      386.500      510.200      169.100      222.500      

200              412.100      531.500      216.000      282.400      226.000     297.100     322.600      423.600      414.900      544.800      176.200      231.800      

300              463.200      598.100      257.200      338.400      245.800     323.700     368.000      484.900      467.500      616.800      187.600      246.500      

400              515.800      664.700      322.600      423.600      267.200     351.700     414.900      546.200      521.500      687.400      201.800      265.100      

500              566.900      731.300      370.900      487.600      287.100     377.000     494.500      651.400      575.500      759.300      216.000      282.400      

600              619.500      799.200      456.100      602.100      306.900     403.600     547.100      722.000      629.500      829.900      227.400      301.100      

700              723.900      933.100      593.200      761.300      351.700     452.300     646.500      833.200      735.300      947.800      257.200      331.700      

800              828.400      1.067.000  730.300      920.500      396.500     500.900     746.000      944.400      841.200      1.065.600  287.100      362.400      

900              888.000      1.143.600  804.200      1.014.400  419.900     529.500     807.800      1.021.000  903.700      1.143.600  302.700      382.300      

1.000          947.700      1.220.200  878.100      1.108.300  443.300     558.200     869.600      1.097.600  966.200      1.221.500  318.300      402.300      

CABLE  LADDER

Width
Straight Elbow Inside/Outside Tee Cross Reducer

Reducer
Width

Straight Elbow Inside/Outside Tee Cross
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Cable Ladder SLU H100 x L3000mm 692022

EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG

100              515.800      664.700      173.400      230.500      206.100     270.400     275.700      363.700      360.900      474.200      

150              540.000      698.000      196.100      257.100      216.000     285.100     298.400      394.300      386.500      510.200      169.100      222.500      

200              566.900      731.300      216.000      282.400      226.000     297.100     322.600      423.600      414.900      544.800      176.200      231.800      

300              619.500      799.200      257.200      338.400      245.800     323.700     368.000      484.900      467.500      616.800      187.600      246.500      

400              669.200      865.800      322.600      423.600      267.200     351.700     414.900      546.200      521.500      687.400      201.800      265.100      

500              721.800      932.400      370.900      487.600      287.100     377.000     494.500      651.400      575.500      759.300      216.000      282.400      

600              774.400      999.000      456.100      602.100      306.900     403.600     547.100      722.000      629.500      829.900      227.400      301.100      

700              890.900      1.147.600  593.200      761.300      351.700     452.300     646.500      833.200      735.300      947.800      257.200      331.700      

800              1.007.400  1.296.100  730.300      920.500      396.500     500.900     746.000      944.400      841.200      1.065.600  287.100      362.400      

900              1.067.100  1.372.700  804.200      1.014.400  419.900     529.500     807.800      1.021.000  903.700      1.143.600  302.700      382.300      

1.000          1.126.700  1.449.300  878.100      1.108.300  443.300     558.200     869.600      1.097.600  966.200      1.221.500  318.300      402.300      

Cover L3000mm 692022

EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG

100              230.200      298.400      139.300      166.500      76.800       98.600       237.300      278.400      402.100      464.900      

150              324.000      418.300      176.200      214.500      106.600     135.900     287.100      343.700      464.700      543.500      92.400        119.900      

200              417.800      538.200      216.000      266.400      133.600     175.900     338.200      413.000      527.200      630.100      118.000      151.900      

300              603.900      779.300      311.200      389.000      193.300     251.800     457.500      568.800      673.500      816.600      167.700      219.800      

400              791.400      1.019.000  420.600      534.200      253.000     329.100     593.900      743.300      832.600      1.025.700  218.900      285.100      

500              976.100      1.261.500  549.900      700.700      312.600     407.600     746.000      943.100      1.008.800  1.257.500  268.600      349.000      

600              1.163.700  1.501.200  694.800      889.800      372.300     484.900     915.000      1.164.200  1.203.500  1.510.500  318.300      417.000      

700              1.350.500  1.742.300  863.900      1.111.600  432.000     562.800     1.110.400  1.418.600  1.422.300  1.796.300  369.500      482.900      

800              1.537.400  1.983.400  1.033.000  1.333.400  491.600     640.700     1.305.800  1.673.000  1.641.100  2.082.000  420.600      548.800      

900              1.723.500  2.224.500  1.236.900  1.597.800  551.300     717.300     1.534.500  1.970.100  1.894.000  2.411.600  471.000      614.800      

1.000          1.909.600  2.465.600  1.440.700  1.862.200  611.000     793.900     1.763.300  2.267.100  2.146.900  2.741.300  521.500      680.700      

Width
Straight Elbow Inside/Outside Tee Cross Reducer

Reducer
Width

Straight Elbow Inside/Outside Tee Cross

*Harga BELUM TERMASUK PPn

TRICON TRAY

Kepuasan Anda adalah Komitmen Kami
Halaman 2 dari 6
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Cable Tray Perforated STC H50 x L3000mm 692022

EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG

50          299.800      367.700      147.800      175.900      118.000      146.600     108.000     135.900      255.800      302.400      426.300      498.200      

100        387.900      475.600      181.900      221.200      142.100      179.900     129.300     165.200      301.300      363.700      484.500      571.500      106.600      138.600     

150        480.300      587.500      221.700      271.800      167.700      214.500     152.100     195.900      352.400      429.000      545.600      651.400      132.200      171.900     

200        574.100      703.300      262.900      329.100      193.300      247.800     176.200     225.200      406.400      500.900      609.600      736.600      156.300      205.200     

250        666.400      815.200      312.600      391.700      218.900      281.100     197.500     253.100      466.100      576.800      679.200      827.200      183.300      239.800     

300        758.800      928.500      362.400      458.300      245.800      315.700     221.700     285.100      530.000      660.700      753.100      923.100      208.900      273.100     

400        943.500      1.154.900  480.300      610.100      297.000      382.300     267.200     343.700      669.200      841.900      913.600      1.132.200  261.500      338.400     

500        1.128.200  1.381.300  613.800      783.300      351.000      450.300     312.600     402.300      824.100      1.045.700  1.091.200  1.361.400  312.600      407.600     

600        1.314.300  1.609.100  763.000      979.100      402.100      518.200     356.700     462.300      997.500      1.269.400  1.285.900  1.614.400  365.200      474.200     

700        1.501.800  1.849.500  937.800      1.206.800  454.000      585.500     402.100     521.500      1.194.900  1.527.900  1.504.700  1.900.100  418.500      544.200     

800        1.689.400  2.090.000  1.112.500  1.434.600  505.900      652.700     447.600     580.800      1.392.400  1.786.300  1.723.500  2.185.900  471.800      614.100     

900        1.877.600  2.331.700  1.321.400  1.706.300  557.700      720.700     493.800     640.700      1.624.700  2.088.600  1.975.700  2.516.200  523.600      682.700     

1.000     2.065.900  2.573.500  1.530.300  1.978.100  609.600      788.600     540.000     700.700      1.857.000  2.391.000  2.227.900  2.846.500  575.500      751.300     

Cable Tray Perforated STC H100 x L3000mm 692022

EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG

100        574.100      703.300      233.100      287.800      267.200      333.000     226.000     286.400      375.100      459.600      571.200      687.400      

150        666.400      815.200      275.700      342.400      297.000      373.000     248.700     317.100      427.700      528.900      663.600      864.500      183.300      239.800     

200        758.800      928.500      321.200      403.600      326.800      411.600     271.400     346.400      486.000      602.100      728.900      949.800      208.900      271.800     

250        851.100      1.041.700  372.300      470.200      356.700      450.300     295.600     374.300      545.600      682.000      798.500      1.040.300  235.900      306.400     

300        943.500      1.154.900  427.700      543.500      386.500      488.900     316.900     405.000      611.000      767.300      872.400      1.136.200  262.900      341.000     

400        1.128.200  1.381.300  549.900      702.000      446.200      566.100     362.400     464.900      754.500      953.800      1.033.000  1.345.400  312.600      407.600     

500        1.314.300  1.609.100  690.600      884.500      505.900      646.100     407.800     524.900      915.000      1.162.900  1.210.600  1.577.100  366.600      478.200     

600        1.499.000  1.834.200  845.400      1.087.000  565.500      723.300     454.700     582.100      1.092.600  1.394.700  1.402.400  1.828.900  417.800      544.800     

700        1.688.000  2.082.000  1.028.000  1.324.100  625.200      801.200     499.500     642.100      1.294.400  1.658.400  1.622.600  2.115.300  473.900      618.100     

800        1.876.900  2.329.700  1.210.600  1.561.200  684.900      879.200     544.200     702.000      1.496.200  1.922.100  1.842.800  2.401.600  530.000      691.400     

900        2.065.900  2.572.800  1.425.100  1.842.200  745.300      957.800     589.700     762.000      1.733.400  2.229.800  2.095.000  2.730.600  584.700      762.000     

1.000     2.254.900  2.815.900  1.639.700  2.123.300  805.600      1.036.300  635.100     821.900      1.970.700  2.537.500  2.347.200  3.059.700  639.400      832.500     

CABLE  TRAY  PERFORATED

Width
Straight Elbow Inside Outside Tee Cross Reducer

Cross Reducer
Width

Straight Elbow Inside Outside Tee

*Harga BELUM TERMASUK PPn

TRICON TRAY

Kepuasan Anda adalah Komitmen Kami
Halaman 3 dari 6

Updated: 06/09/2022
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Cable Tray Perforated STU H50 x L3000mm 692022

EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG

50          277.100      339.700      147.800      175.900      118.000      146.600     108.000     135.900      255.800      302.400      426.300      498.200      

100        369.500      452.900      181.900      221.200      142.100      179.900     129.300     165.200      301.300      363.700      484.500      571.500      106.600      138.600     

150        461.800      566.100      221.700      271.800      167.700      214.500     152.100     195.900      352.400      429.000      545.600      651.400      132.200      171.900     

200        554.200      679.400      262.900      329.100      193.300      247.800     176.200     225.200      406.400      500.900      609.600      736.600      156.300      205.200     

250        646.500      791.300      312.600      391.700      218.900      281.100     197.500     253.100      466.100      576.800      679.200      827.200      183.300      239.800     

300        738.900      907.100      362.400      458.300      245.800      315.700     221.700     285.100      530.000      660.700      753.100      923.100      208.900      273.100     

400        925.000      1.132.200  480.300      610.100      297.000      382.300     267.200     343.700      669.200      841.900      913.600      1.132.200  261.500      338.400     

500        1.109.700  1.358.700  613.800      783.300      351.000      450.300     312.600     402.300      824.100      1.045.700  1.091.200  1.361.400  312.600      407.600     

600        1.294.400  1.585.100  763.000      979.100      402.100      518.200     356.700     462.300      997.500      1.269.400  1.285.900  1.614.400  365.200      474.200     

700        1.482.700  1.823.600  937.800      1.206.800  454.000      585.500     402.100     521.500      1.194.900  1.527.900  1.504.700  1.900.100  418.500      544.200     

800        1.670.900  2.062.000  1.112.500  1.434.600  505.900      652.700     447.600     580.800      1.392.400  1.786.300  1.723.500  2.185.900  471.800      614.100     

900        1.858.500  2.305.700  1.321.400  1.706.300  557.700      720.700     493.800     640.700      1.624.700  2.088.600  1.975.700  2.516.200  523.600      682.700     

1.000     2.046.000  2.549.500  1.530.300  1.978.100  609.600      788.600     540.000     700.700      1.857.000  2.391.000  2.227.900  2.846.500  575.500      751.300     

Cable Tray Perforated STU H100 x L3000mm 692022

EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG

100        554.200      679.400      233.100      287.800      267.200      333.000     226.000     286.400      375.100      459.600      571.200      687.400      

150        646.500      791.300      275.700      342.400      297.000      373.000     248.700     317.100      427.700      528.900      663.600      864.500      183.300      239.800     

200        738.900      907.100      321.200      403.600      326.800      411.600     271.400     346.400      486.000      602.100      728.900      949.800      208.900      271.800     

250        831.200      1.019.000  372.300      470.200      356.700      450.300     295.600     374.300      545.600      682.000      798.500      1.040.300  235.900      306.400     

300        925.000      1.132.200  427.700      543.500      386.500      488.900     316.900     405.000      611.000      767.300      872.400      1.136.200  262.900      341.000     

400        1.109.700  1.358.700  549.900      702.000      446.200      566.100     362.400     464.900      754.500      953.800      1.033.000  1.345.400  312.600      407.600     

500        1.294.400  1.585.100  690.600      884.500      505.900      646.100     407.800     524.900      915.000      1.162.900  1.210.600  1.577.100  366.600      478.200     

600        1.479.100  1.812.900  845.400      1.087.000  565.500      723.300     454.700     582.100      1.092.600  1.394.700  1.402.400  1.828.900  417.800      544.800     

700        1.667.400  2.051.300  1.028.000  1.324.100  625.200      801.200     499.500     642.100      1.294.400  1.658.400  1.622.600  2.115.300  473.900      618.100     

800        1.855.600  2.289.800  1.210.600  1.561.200  684.900      879.200     544.200     702.000      1.496.200  1.922.100  1.842.800  2.401.600  530.000      691.400     

900        2.044.600  2.535.500  1.425.100  1.842.200  745.300      957.800     589.700     762.000      1.733.400  2.229.800  2.095.000  2.730.600  584.700      762.000     

1.000     2.233.500  2.781.300  1.639.700  2.123.300  805.600      1.036.300  635.100     821.900      1.970.700  2.537.500  2.347.200  3.059.700  639.400      832.500     

Width
Straight Elbow Inside Outside Tee Cross Reducer

Cross Reducer
Width

Straight Elbow Inside Outside Tee

*Harga BELUM TERMASUK PPn

TRICON TRAY

Kepuasan Anda adalah Komitmen Kami
Halaman 4 dari 6
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Cover L3000mm 692022

EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG

50          137.900      178.500      106.600      123.900      34.100        44.000       39.800       50.700        193.300      221.200      345.300      391.700      

100        230.200      298.400      139.300      166.500      59.700        78.600       76.800       98.600        237.300      278.400      402.100      464.900      66.800         88.000       

150        324.000      418.300      176.200      214.500      83.900        109.300     106.600     135.900      287.100      343.700      464.700      543.500      92.400         119.900     

200        417.800      538.200      216.000      266.400      108.000      139.900     133.600     175.900      338.200      413.000      527.200      630.100      118.000      151.900     

250        511.500      659.400      261.500      326.400      132.200      170.500     163.400     214.500      396.500      487.600      596.800      720.700      142.100      185.200     

300        603.900      779.300      311.200      389.000      153.500      201.200     193.300     251.800      457.500      568.800      673.500      816.600      167.700      219.800     

400        791.400      1.019.000  420.600      534.200      201.800      262.500     253.000     329.100      593.900      743.300      832.600      1.025.700  218.900      285.100     

500        976.100      1.261.500  549.900      700.700      248.700      323.700     312.600     407.600      746.000      943.100      1.008.800  1.257.500  268.600      349.000     

600        1.163.700  1.501.200  694.800      889.800      297.000      386.300     372.300     484.900      915.000      1.164.200  1.203.500  1.510.500  318.300      417.000     

700        1.350.500  1.742.300  863.900      1.111.600  343.900      447.600     432.000     562.800      1.110.400  1.418.600  1.422.300  1.796.300  369.500      482.900     

800        1.537.400  1.983.400  1.033.000  1.333.400  390.800      508.900     491.600     640.700      1.305.800  1.673.000  1.641.100  2.082.000  420.600      548.800     

900        1.723.500  2.224.500  1.236.900  1.597.800  438.400      570.100     551.300     717.300      1.534.500  1.970.100  1.894.000  2.411.600  471.000      614.800     

1.000     1.909.600  2.465.600  1.440.700  1.862.200  486.000      631.400     611.000     793.900      1.763.300  2.267.100  2.146.900  2.741.300  521.500      680.700     

692022

EP HDG EP HDG 12.000        

100              199.000      254.500      275.700     353.000     14.000        

150              237.300      305.100      309.800     397.000     *Finishing; Elektroplating Galvanized

200              275.700      353.000      345.300     440.900     

300              345.300      440.900      498.800     639.400     

400              498.800      639.400      568.400     695.400     

500              568.400      727.300      802.800     1.027.000  

600              825.500      1.057.700  905.100     1.158.900  

CABLE  CAGE  (WIRE MESH  / BASKET / BRC)

Width
Cage H50 Cage H100 Accessories (Sp Discount)

Joiner

Width
Straight Elbow Inside Outside Tee Cross Reducer

Hanger Fastener

*Harga BELUM TERMASUK PPn

TRICON TRAY

Kepuasan Anda adalah Komitmen Kami
Halaman 5 dari 6

Updated: 06/09/2022



PT. TRICON METALINDO PERKASA
Mangga Dua Square Lt. 1 Blok A No. 170 - 173

Jl. Gunung Sahari Raya No. 1, Jakarta Utara 14430

☎ 021-2262-0528  (Hunting) | 🖷 021-2262-0529 | 📧 sales@tricon-metalindo.com

EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG

50          45.500        56.000        28.500        34.700        18.500        22.700       67.500       79.400        28.500        34.700        

100        61.100        74.600        32.700        38.700        24.200        29.400       76.000       87.400        98.800        116.700      32.700        38.700        39.800         49.300       

150        76.800        94.600        37.000        44.000        32.700        38.700       81.700       100.700      110.100      130.000      37.000        44.000        48.400         57.300       

200        93.800        114.600      48.400        57.300        39.800        49.300       98.800       116.700      115.800      138.000      39.800        48.000        54.000         64.000       

250        109.500      134.600      54.000        64.000        48.400        57.300       115.800     138.000      121.500      143.400      42.700        50.700        56.900         68.000       

300        125.100      153.200      56.900        68.000        56.900        68.000       121.500     143.400      130.000      154.000      44.100        53.300        59.700         70.600       

400        156.300      193.200      59.700        70.600        64.000        76.000       130.000     154.000      149.900      183.300      48.400        57.300        64.000         76.000       

500        189.000      231.800      64.000        76.000        69.700        84.000       138.600     167.300      169.800      202.000      54.000        64.000        68.200         82.600       

600        193.300      237.100      69.700        85.300        88.100        105.300     141.400     172.700      181.200      220.600      59.700        70.600        78.200         93.300       

700        206.100      252.500      -                   -                   95.200        114.600     149.900     180.700      188.300      227.300      64.700        77.300        82.500         98.600       

800        218.900      267.800      -                   -                   102.300      123.900     158.500     188.600      195.400      233.900      69.700        84.000        86.700         103.900     

900        240.200      293.800      -                   -                   115.100      139.200     168.400     200.600      205.300      244.600      76.100        92.000        94.500         113.900     

1.000     261.500      319.700      -                   -                   127.900      154.600     178.300     212.600      215.300      255.200      82.500        99.900        102.300      123.900     

EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG

50          22.100        24.800        22.100        24.800       22.100       24.800        39.800        49.300        17.100        20.000        29.900         37.300       

100        30.600        36.800        32.000        40.800        30.600        36.800       30.600       36.800        56.900        68.000        24.200        29.400        39.800         49.300       

EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG EP HDG

50          8.600          12.000        24.200        29.400       187.600     229.400      34.100        42.700        34.100        41.600        31.300         36.300       

100        12.800        14.700        28.500        34.700       270.000     333.300      39.800        49.300        52.600        62.900        48.300         57.600       

Mur, Baut, Ring Plat CB (Jointing) 2.200          Dinaset M8 1.700          

Long Drat 8mm Putih 18.300        Dinaset M10 3.100          

Long Drat 10mm Putih 25.400        -                   

*Finishing; Elektroplating Galvanized *Finishing; Elektroplating Galvanized

LAIN-LAIN (Sp Discount) LAIN-LAIN (Sp Discount)

ACCESSORIES

Width
Bracket Bracket Mounting Hanger Beam Cover Clamp H 50 Cover Clamp H 100 End Plate H50 End Plate H100

Height
Hold Down Clip Hold Down Clamp Cover Clip Separator Adj Splice Plate H. Hinge Fish Plate V. Hinge Fish Plate

Height
Jointing Ladder SLU Jointing Ladder SLW Jointing Tray STU Jointing Tray STC Stand Plate

8.600 12.000

Angle Connector Wall Bracket

*Harga BELUM TERMASUK PPn

TRICON TRAY

Kepuasan Anda adalah Komitmen Kami
Halaman 6 dari 6

Updated: 06/09/2022


